## L05000022365

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL	
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Name		
.√ailabill <b>ty</b>		
Document Examiner		
Upda*er	Office Use Only	
Updaler Verifyer	DCC	
Acknowledgement	ີວວດ	
W P. Verifyer	DCC	



300060171953

10/07/05--01022--007 \*\*60.00

2005 OCT -7 A 8: 14
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Addition of Managing Member (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Larry Toor	
(Name of Person)	
Fast Tract Properties (Firm/Company)	<u>.</u>
14640 Braddock Oaks Dr	<del></del>
Orlando Fl. 32837	
(City/State and Zip Code)	<del></del>
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Larry Toor  (Name of Person)  at (321) 228-19  (Area Code & Daytime Teleph	113 none Number)
***************************************	TALL PROPERTY OF STATE OF STAT

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

Fast Tract Properties, LLC

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number L05000022365 March 07 2005 and assignment number L05000022365	med ·	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Please make Patrica J Toor an additional Managing	Member.	•
	Her address is		
	14640 Braddock Oaks Dr		•
	Orlando Fl. 32837		
			•
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
		<del>-</del>	•
			•
			-
Dated O	ctober 5, 2005	SECRETA	1
		ARY OF STI	C
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Larry Toor		
	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00